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The menu of Park Asia from Saginaw includes 21 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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SOUP OF THE DAY
(]
Pizza

SONOMA

Homestead Skillets

HEARTLAND

Old Habits Die Hard

THE MONACO

Salads

FARM TABLE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS
TUNA MELT

$3.5

$7.0

$7.5

$7.5

$5.2
$6.5

$7.5

Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

[ ] ﬂ.
Tried Rice
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

SOuUP

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI
SHRIMP

PEAS
EGG
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